
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199303290000
83511

03/29/1993
08:27:49

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199306100001
68521

06/10/1993
01:08:59

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307140002
04441

07/14/1993
08:15:50

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LEE, GARY C 12 44 Lot#:64
Book:12 Pg:44

199309230002
93401

09/23/1993
12:20:22

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303250000
80951

199311150003
61221

11/15/1993
01:24:28

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311150003
61241

11/15/1993
01:24:30

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305060001
28471

199311150003
61251

11/15/1993
01:24:32

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305240001
47921

199311150003
61261

11/15/1993
01:24:33

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305070001
29561

199311150003
61301

11/15/1993
01:30:42

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304060000
92231

199311150003
61271

11/15/1993
01:24:34

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199306040001
60621

199311150003
61371

11/15/1993
01:30:49

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303050000
62121

199311150003
61391

11/15/1993
01:37:13

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304010000
87451

199311150003
61401

11/15/1993
01:37:14

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304120001
00051

199311150003
61411

11/15/1993
01:37:15

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311150003
61421

11/15/1993
01:37:16

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304230001
13551



199311150003
61431

11/15/1993
01:37:17

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311150003
61441

11/15/1993
01:37:18

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305040001
24871

199311150003
61461

11/15/1993
01:37:20

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304140001
02531

199311150003
61451

11/15/1993
01:37:19

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199306070001
62591

199311150003
61471

11/15/1993
01:37:21

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304260001
15491

199311150003
61481

11/15/1993
01:37:22

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304160001
04861

199311150003
61501

11/15/1993
01:37:24

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304260001
14461

199311150003
61491

11/15/1993
01:37:23

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304210001
10821

199311150003
61511

11/15/1993
01:37:25

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311150003
61521

11/15/1993
01:37:26

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304280001
19111

199302100000
38561

02/10/1993
08:56:23

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302100000
38551

02/10/1993
08:56:22

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302100000
38571

02/10/1993
08:56:23

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302100000
38591

02/10/1993
08:56:25

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302100000
38581

02/10/1993
08:56:24

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE


