Search	Criteria F	- ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	corded= 19	993; Name		MUEHLE	MORTGA	GE CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303290000 83511	03/29/1993 08:27:49	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199306100001 68521	06/10/1993 01:08:59	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199307140002 04441	07/14/1993 08:15:50	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, GARY C			12	44		Lot#:64 Book:12 Pg:44
199309230002 93401	09/23/1993 12:20:22	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199303250000 80951	
199311150003 61221	11/15/1993 01:24:28	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199311150003 61241	11/15/1993 01:24:30	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199305060001 28471	
199311150003 61251	11/15/1993 01:24:32	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199305240001 47921	
199311150003 61261	11/15/1993 01:24:33	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199305070001 29561	
199311150003 61301	11/15/1993 01:30:42	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199304060000 92231	
199311150003 61271	11/15/1993 01:24:34	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199306040001 60621	
199311150003 61371	11/15/1993 01:30:49	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199303050000 62121	
199311150003 61391	11/15/1993 01:37:13	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199304010000 87451	
199311150003 61401	11/15/1993 01:37:14	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199304120001 00051	
199311150003 61411	11/15/1993 01:37:15	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199311150003 61421	11/15/1993 01:37:16	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199304230001 13551	

199311150003 61431	11/15/1993 01:37:17	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199311150003 61441	11/15/1993 01:37:18	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199305040001 24871	
199311150003 61461	11/15/1993 01:37:20	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199304140001 02531	
199311150003 61451	11/15/1993 01:37:19	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199306070001 62591	
199311150003 61471	11/15/1993 01:37:21	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199304260001 15491	
199311150003 61481	11/15/1993 01:37:22	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199304160001 04861	
199311150003 61501	11/15/1993 01:37:24	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199304260001 14461	
199311150003 61491	11/15/1993 01:37:23	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199304210001 10821	
199311150003 61511	11/15/1993 01:37:25	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199311150003 61521	11/15/1993 01:37:26	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199304280001 19111	
199302100000 38561	02/10/1993 08:56:23	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199302100000 38551	02/10/1993 08:56:22	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199302100000 38571	02/10/1993 08:56:23	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199302100000 38591	02/10/1993 08:56:25	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199302100000 38581	02/10/1993 08:56:24	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				